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 Saturday 04 February ‘12  14:30 15:30 France   30-12  Italy  Stade de France, Paris  

Saturday 04 February ‘12  17:00 18:00 Scotland   6-13  England  Murrayfield, Edinburgh  

Sunday 05 February ‘12  15:00 16:00 Ireland   21-23  Wales  Aviva Stadium, Dublin  

Saturday 11 February ‘12  16:00 17:00 Italy   15-19  England  Stadio Olimpico, Rome  

Saturday 11 February ‘12  20:00 21:00 France   P-P  Ireland  Stade de France, Paris  

Sunday 12 February ‘12  15:00 16:00 Wales   27-13  Scotland  Millennium Stadium, Cardiff  

Saturday 25 February ‘12  13:30 14:30 Ireland   42-10  Italy  Aviva Stadium, Dublin  

Saturday 25 February ‘12  16:00 17:00 England   12-19  Wales  Twickenham, London  

Saturday 26 February ‘12  15:00 16:00 Scotland   17-23  France  Murrayfield, Edinburgh  

Sunday 04 March ‘12 15:00 16:00 France   17-17†  Ireland  Stade de France, Paris  

Saturday 10 March ‘12  14:30 15:30 Wales   24-3  Italy  Millennium Stadium, Cardiff  

Saturday 10 March ‘12  17:00 18:00 Ireland   32-14  Scotland  Aviva Stadium, Dublin  

Sunday 11 March ‘12  15:00 16:00 France   22-24  England  Stade de France, Paris  

Saturday 17 March ‘12  12:30 13:30 Italy   13-6  Scotland  Stadio Olimpico, Rome  

Saturday 17 March ‘12  14:45 15:45 Wales   16-9  France  Millennium Stadium, Cardiff  

Saturday 17 March ‘12  17:00 18:00 England   30-9  Ireland  Twickenham, London 

† Match rescheduled from 11th February 
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